CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

May 19, 2025
OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 801,944.80
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 163,156.44
SEWER FUND $ 292,761.70
WATER FUND $ 96,452.16
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 122,860.86
MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND $ 126,234.26
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 479.38

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 5 //"l / 2¢25
SIGNATURE: ﬂ W\
W%‘\




PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 05/15/2025 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:29:27 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G510' and transact.ck_date='20250519 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/25

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPT-DIV =~ ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 100782 05/19/25 15716 ABC BUSINESS FORMS INC D 053443 INV# 294055 4/24/20 0.00 170.13
105100 100782 05/19/25 15716 ABC BUSINESS FORMS INC D 063447 INV# 294055 4/24/20 0.00 170.13
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 340.26
105100 100783  05/19/25 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 102.00
105100 100783  05/19/25 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 321.30
105100 100783 05/19/25 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 863.59
105100 100783 05/19/25 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 204.00
105100 100783  05/19/25 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 289.01
105100 100783 05/19/25 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 24-rR-00 0.00 540.60
105100 100783  05/19/25 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 788.81
105100 100783 05/19/25 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 7,269.19
105100 100783 05/19/25 15893 ADDLAWN LANDSCAPING INC 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 170.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,548.50
105100 100784 05/19/25 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS INC. 063448 INVOICE #20163532 DATE 0.00 206.00
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010110 INVOICE #14YD-QM73-7RK 0.00 155.60
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010203 INVOICE #1V9P-KVFJ]-VP7 0.00 12.99
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010921 INVOICE #1RFG-GNT9-3YL 0.00 39.98
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010921 INVOICE #1KCN-TCWM-XDK 0.00 59.97
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010925 INVOICE #17KF-K14J-FCw 0.00 69.95
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010924 INVOICE #1F1M-QCR4-H79 0.00 51.80
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 053443 INVOICE #1PQl-1FHQ-3FJ] 0.00 39.81
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063447 INVOICE #1PQl-1FHQ-3FJ 0.00 39.81
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063447 INVOICE #1GV6-KXWG-FLQ 0.00 59.20
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010921 INVOICE #16VT-H6LJ-QKM 0.00 87.66
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010910 INVOICE #1PQD-P7LV-NJ1 0.00 11.98
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010910 INVOICE #1lYWD-YXLJ-RV1 0.00 14.99
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010203 INVOICE #1FQH-L3LP-6CK 0.00 129.99
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010110 INVOICE #16NF-HDVR-6NY 0.00 20.89
105100 100785 05/19/25 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 011029 INV# 19YF-THR9-6QR9, 4 0.00 28.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 823.42
105100 100786 05/19/25 13340 ANTHEM EXCAVATION & DEMO 011029 INV# 11114, 5/4/2025; 0.00 39,500.00
105100 100787 05/19/25 14134 AREA DUPAGE TOWING 010613 CALL # 42651 0.00 190.00
105100 100787 05/19/25 14134 AREA DUPAGE TOWING 010613 CALL # 42672 0.00 273.00
105100 100787 05/19/25 14134 AREA DUPAGE TOWING 010613 CALL # 42613 0.00 165.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 628.00
105100 100788 05/19/25 12591 BALL HORTICULTURAL COMPA 011028 ELECTRICITY UTILITY TA 0.00 4,789.03
105100 100789 05/19/25 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG LLP 010207 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 973.00
105100 100790 05/19/25 7994 BOND & CONWAY 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 250.00
105100 100790 05/19/25 7994 BOND & CONWAY 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 5,300.00
105100 100790 05/19/25 7994 BOND & CONWAY 010613 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 2,272.50
105100 100790 05/19/25 7994 BOND & CONWAY 011028 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 5,175.00
105100 100790 05/19/25 7994 BOND & CONWAY 011029 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 4,297.50
105100 100790 05/19/25 7994 BOND & CONWAY 053443 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1,665.00

105100 100790 05/19/25 7994 BOND & CONWAY 063447 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 45.00



PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 05/15/2025 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:29:27 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G510' and transact.ck_date='20250519 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/25

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPT-DIV =~ -=---- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 100790 05/19/25 7994 BOND & CONWAY 083453 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 720.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,725.00
105100 100791 05/19/25 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 BLANKET PO 0.00 1,100.00
105100 100792 05/19/25 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 24-R-0091 - 2025 CEMET 0.00 600.00
105100 100792 05/19/25 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 24-R-0091 - 2025 CEMET 0.00 1,175.00
105100 100792 05/19/25 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 24-R-0091 - 2025 CEMET 0.00 600.00
105100 100792 05/19/25 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 24-R-0091 - 2025 CEMET 0.00 1,175.00
105100 100792 05/19/25 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 24-R-0091 - 2025 CEMET 0.00 475.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,025.00
105100 100793 05/19/25 13755 CHRISTOPHER JAMES 063448 REIMBURSEMENT TO JAMES 0.00 56.00
105100 100794 05/19/25 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 25.20
105100 100794 05/19/25 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 18.94
105100 100794 05/19/25 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN ST 0.00 37.36
105100 100794 05/19/25 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00 21.28
105100 100794 05/19/25 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00 16.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 118.95
105100 100795 05/19/25 15975 CLOUDPERMIT INC. 011029 INV# 2203, 1/17/2025; 0.00 1,500.00
105100 100796  05/19/25 15789 COLLIFLOWER INC 010925 INVOICE #02623597 DATE 0.00 292.53
105100 100796 05/19/25 15789 COLLIFLOWER INC 010925 INV 02584393 3/12/25 0.00 -157.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 134.83
105100 100797 05/19/25 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010203 5/5-6/4/25 0.00 551.55
105100 100798 05/19/25 151 COMED 163458 3/19-4/18/25 0.00 1,824.82
105100 100799 05/19/25 151 COMED 163458 4/1-5/1/25 0.00 6,966.92
105100 100800 05/19/25 15544 CONSERV FS INC. 063447 INVOICE #6440239 DATED 0.00 510.00
105100 100801 05/19/25 14703 COVERT TRACK GROUP 010613 INVOICE # SOCT010881 0.00 1,800.00
105100 100802 05/19/25 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SvCS 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 3,785.00
105100 100802 05/19/25 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 1,890.00
105100 100802 05/19/25 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 24-rR-00 0.00 285.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,960.00
105100 100803 05/19/25 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 INVOICE # 97622 0.00 165.00
105100 100804 05/19/25 9919 DOOR SYSTEMS INC. 010921 INVOICE #952765 DATED 0.00 558.50
105100 100805 05/19/25 3987 DUPAGE COUNTY COLLECTOR 010207 2024 TAXES (216 wooD) 0.00 4,980.30
105100 100806 05/19/25 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #5701 DATED 05 0.00 338.71
105100 100806 05/19/25 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #5702 DATED 05 8.88 . 8{% Zg

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION

DATE: 05/15/2025
TIME: 11:29:27

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G510' and transact.ck_date='20250519 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/25

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
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105100
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TOTAL CHECK
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100816
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100817
100817
100817

ISSUE DT VENDOR
05/19/25 11433
05/19/25 14286
05/19/25 14286

05/19/25 14286
05/19/25 14286

05/19/25 11661

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME
DUPAGE TOPSOIL INC.

DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES
DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES
DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES
DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES

EXPERT LOCK & SAFE INC.

05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
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15657
15657
15657
15657
15657
15657
15657
15657
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15657
15657
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15657

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
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COMMUNICATIONS
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COMMUNICATIONS
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LLC
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LLC
LLC
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LLC
LLC
LLC

05/19/25 14924

05/19/25 2013
05/19/25 2013
05/19/25 2013
05/19/25 2013
05/19/25 2013
05/19/25 2013
05/19/25 2013
05/19/25 2013

05/19/25 14830

05/19/25 561
05/19/25 561
05/19/25 561

05/19/25 16040

05/19/25 9459
05/19/25 9459
05/19/25 9459
05/19/25 9459

FULTON SIREN SERVICES

GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER
GRAINGER

GROOT INC

HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD
HAGGERTY FORD

HANNAH KENNETH

HARLAND CLARKE
HARLAND CLARKE
HARLAND CLARKE
HARLAND CLARKE

DEPT-DIV

063447

053443
063448
063447
053440

010921

010210
010201
010502
010613
010614
010921
010924
011028
011029
011030
053443
063447
063448
433476

010614

010921
010924
063448
010921
010921
010921
063448
063447

010207

010925
010925
053443

05

010502
053443
063447
010510

PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO

3/17-4/22/25
3/17-4/22/25
3/17-4/22/25
3/17-4/22/25

INVOICE #87864 DATED 0

5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25
5/6-6/5/25

INVOICE # 2924

QUOTE #2060673016 DATE
QUOTE #2060673016 DATE
QUOTE #2060673016 DATE
INVOICE #9466587996 DA
FILTERS STOCK

FILTER STOCK

GLOVES & PIPE CEMENT
FREEZER POP

INV# 143829197107, 5/1

STOCK
312
572

REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

3200 AP CHECKS
3200 AP CHECKS
3200 AP CHECKS
INV A01297408 4/25/25

SALES TAX

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
740.00

5,091.53
14,924.66
32,081.21

1,190.66
53,288.06

243.80

314.52

51.55

110.76

1,117.36
34

131.66
180.42
124.69
199.58
138.62
236.85
423.19
395.33

3



PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 05/15/2025 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 11:29:27 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G510' and transact.ck_date='20250519 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/25

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPT-DIV ~ -—-=- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 100818 05/19/25 2989 HORN STEEL 010924 INVOICE #96632N DATED 0.00 54.00
105100 100819 05/19/25 7838 TREASURER STATE OF ILLIN 163458 INVOICE #126640 DATED 0.00 10,254.18
105100 100819 05/19/25 7838 TREASURER STATE OF ILLIN 163458 INVOICE #126626 DATED 0.00 107,188.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 117,442.52
105100 100820 05/19/25 6898 I-PAC 010613 INVOICE # 932 0.00 100.00
105100 100821 05/19/25 6843 IL STATE POLICE 010613 INVOICE # 20250401556 0.00 3,500.00
105100 100822 05/19/25 12736 ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAILROA 010924 INVOICE #9500273556 DA 0.00 1,295.36
105100 100823 05/19/25 7985 ILLINOIS CITY/COUNTY MAN 010210 2025-2026 MEMBERSHIP D 0.00 500.00
105100 100824 05/19/25 15203 ILLINOIS PHLEBOTOMY SERV 010613 INVOICE # 2273 0.00 1,025.00
105100 100825 05/19/25 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #103303563 DAT 0.00 652.64
105100 100825 05/19/25 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 083453 INVOICE #103314135 DAT 0.00 278.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 930.64
105100 100826 05/19/25 15699 KLUBER INC 083453 PROPOSAL #241119.01R1 0.00 2,516.85
105100 100826 05/19/25 15699 KLUBER INC 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 14,506.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,023.10
105100 100827 05/19/25 14695 LANDSCAPE MATERIAL & FIR 063447 INVOICE #73387 DATED O 0.00 230.00
105100 100828 05/19/25 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES I 010613 INVOICE # 11593175 0.00 851.45
105100 100829 05/19/25 14448 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING 010613 INVOICE # INV-0885 0.00 2,820.00
105100 100830 05/19/25 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1100133380 0.00 90.05
105100 100830 05/19/25 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1300125148 0.00 232.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 323.02
105100 100831 05/19/25 14295 MACCARB INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00 0.00 5,835.00
105100 100832 05/19/25 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 1349 0.00 4,425.00
105100 100832 05/19/25 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 1347 0.00 3,525.00
105100 100832 05/19/25 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 INV# 1348, 5/4/2025; A 0.00 540.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,490.00
105100 100833 05/19/25 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES INC. 063447 INVOICE #P24675 DATED 0.00 115.52
105100 100834 05/19/25 15875 MCGUIRE JOSEPH 010613 GOAT ORDER #255262541 0.00 150.00
105100 100835 05/19/25 5000 MEADE INC 083453 FIRST EXTENSION - 2025 0.00 438.02
105100 100835 05/19/25 5000 MEADE INC 083453 FIRST EXTENSION - 2025 0.00 438.02
105100 100835 05/19/25 5000 MEADE INC 083453 FIRST EXTENSION - 2025 0.00 438.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,314.06
105100 100836 05/19/25 16038 MGT IMPACT SOLUTIONS LLC 010207 TEMPORARY EMPLOYEE - K 0.00 1,827.00



PENTAMATION
DATE: 05/15/2025
TIME: 11:29:27

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G510' and transact

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/25

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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NAME

MICROSYST
MICROSYST

MISSISSIP
MISSISSIP

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

EMS INC
EMS INC

PI LIME
PI LIME

COMPANY
COMPANY

MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT I

MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400

NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
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NAPA AUTO
NAPA AUTO
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GAS
GAS
GAS

DEPT-DIV
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.ck_date="20250519 00:00:00.000'

INVOICE #089621 DATED
INVOICE #089621 DATED

RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00
RESOLUTION NO. 24-R-00

INVOICE #346527 DATED

APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL

BLOCK HEATER
CREDIT

CREDIT
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INVOICE #773728 DATED
INVOICE #280669 DATED

REIMBURSEMENT TO DAN N
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.00

8,903

8,830.
17,733.
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5



PENTAMATION
DATE: 05/15/2025
TIME: 11:29:27

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G510' and transact.ck_date='20250519 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/25

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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TOTAL CHECK
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105100 100851
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TOTAL CHECK
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TOTAL CHECK
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05/19/25
05/19/25
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05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25

05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25

05/19/25
05/19/25
05/19/25

05/19/25

05/19/25
05/19/25

VENDOR

14044
14044
3739

15547
15723
15723
4450

14829

492
492

14290
15759
14960
14960

13908
13908
13908
13908
13908

7716
12827
12827

6935

15895
15895

NAME

OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET
OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PARTNERS AND PAWS VETERI
PIRTEK

PIRTEK

RESERVE ACCOUNT

RAPID TRANSPORT TOWING I
RAY O'HERRON INC

RAY O'HERRON INC

RAY O'HERRON INC

RAY O'HERRON INC

RAY O'HERRON INC

RAY O'HERRON INC

RAY O'HERRON INC

RED WING SHOE STORE
RELENTLESS LLC DBA DESER
RNOW INC

RNOW INC

RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL

SAUBER MANUFACTURING CO
SIGN A RAMA
SIGN A RAMA

SNAP ON TOOLS

SRSD CONSULTING LLC
SRSD CONSULTING LLC

DEPT-DIV

063447
063447

011028
010613
010925
010925
011030
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
063447
010613
010925
010925

053443
053443
053443
053443
053443

010925
010922
010922

010925

010207
010207

INVOICE #ARI02814065 D
INVOICE #ARI02814230 D
INV# 333367, 4/28/2025
INVOICE # 148848

INVOICE #BO-T00023116
INVOICE #BO-T00023117

POSTAGE FOR BLOOMING F

INVOICE # 5864

INVOICE # 2409104
INVOICE # 2409105
INVOICE # 2410519
INVOICE # 2410309
INVOICE # 2410861
INVOICE i 2411040

INVOICE # 2411041

INVOICE #2025051003030
INVOICE # 16828

INVOICE #2025-74757 DA
INVOICE #2025-74801 DA

INVOICE #3041342178 DA
CREDIT INVOICE #304140
INVOICE #3041440582 DA
INVOICE #3041488185 DA
INVOICE #3041537553 DA

INVOICE #PSI232570 DAT
ARBOR DAY TREE PLAQUE
GARDEN STAKE 24"

INVOICE #ARV / 6432954

LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
EMERGING LEADERS PROGR

SALES TAX

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

3,172.50
2,486.50
5,659.00

333.50
543.73

475.00
950.00
1,425.00

71.68
316.00

189.60
267.27
129.31
8.99
112.48
79.20

7,860.00

563.20
112.20
675.40

103.30
4,750.00

3,500.00
8,250.00

6



PENTAMATION PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 05/15/2025 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 11:29:27 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G510' and transact.ck_date='20250519 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/25

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPT-DIV = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 100860 05/19/25 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 053443 INV# 32814 4/24/202 0.00 1,187.44
105100 100860 05/19/25 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 063447 INV# 32814 4/24/202 0.00 1,187.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,374.88
105100 100861 05/19/25 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 95,240.03
105100 100862 05/19/25 2027 TRANS UNION CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE # 04500190 0.00 135.82
105100 100863 05/19/25 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063448 INVOICE #INV00692815 D 0.00 2,140.56
105100 100863 05/19/25 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 MEASURING WHEEL 0.00 135.35
105100 100863 05/19/25 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 REPLACEMENT BATTERY K 0.00 123.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,398.96
105100 100864 05/19/25 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 053443 5/10-6/9/25 0.00 1,336.57
105100 100865 05/19/25 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 5/7-6/6/25 0.00 1,591.76
105100 100865 05/19/25 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 5/7-6/6/25 0.00 38.01
105100 100865 05/19/25 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010204 5/7-6/6/25 0.00 38.01
105100 100865 05/19/25 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010502 5/7-6/6/25 0.00 38.01
105100 100865 05/19/25 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010614 5/7-6/6/25 0.00 76.02
105100 100865 05/19/25 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 5/7-6/6/25 0.00 108.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,889.84
105100 100866 05/19/25 9018 VERMEER MIDWEST, INC. 010925 776 0.00 191.08
105100 100867 05/19/25 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 INVOICE #0328756 DATED 0.00 625.00
105100 100867 05/19/25 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 INVOICE #0328757 DATED 0.00 385.00
105100 100867 05/19/25 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 INVOICE #0328758 DATED 0.00 324.00
105100 100867 05/19/25 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 INVOICE #0328834 DATED 0.00 1,621.55
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,955.55
105100 100869 05/19/25 546 WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES 010925 INVOICE #N67319 DATED 0.00 276.71
105100 100870 05/19/25 302 WESTERN DUPAGE CHAMBER O 011030 CONTRACT FOR FIREWORKS 0.00 20,000.00
105100 100871 05/19/25 15222 WETT CAR WASH LLC 011029 YEARLY CARWASH PACKAGE 0.00 209.94
105100 100871 05/19/25 15222 WETT CAR WASH LLC 010613 REPORT GENERATE DATE: 0.00 159.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 368.94
105100 100872 05/19/25 15548 WEX BANK 010613 INVOICE # 104520808 0.00 445 .42